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CYCLO 200 CS

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

IFR chromakey fabric for green screen applications in TV, film or photography studios.  

SPECIFICATIONS

Item Width Length Weight Composition
3240 310 cm ± 60 m 200 g/m2 100% TCS

420 cm
510 cm
610 cm
1000 cm

FR standard
BS 5867 PART 2B / pass 
DIN 4102 / B1 

EN 13501-1 / B-s1, d0 
NF P 92-507 / M1

Care instructions Colour fastness to chlorinated water  
EN ISO 105 -E03:2010 
0007 (black): note 4
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SOUND ABSORPTION COEFFICIENT
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100 0.07 0.02
125 0.14 0.07
160 0.21 0.08
200 0.26 0.08
250 0.37 0.13
315 0.45 0.20
400 0.48 0.26
500 0.52 0.36
630 0.51 0.40
800 0.50 0.43

1000 0.51 0.38
1250 0.55 0.28
1600 0.52 0.26
2000 0.51 0.35
2500 0.53 0.34
3150 0.55 0.35
4000 0.57 0.38
5000 0.59 0.38
αW 0.50 0.35
NRC 0.50 0.30
SAA 0.48 0.29

This graph shows the sound absorption coefficient of two curtains tested separately, hung from a rail in front of a wall: 
• 100% pleat, 15 cm from the wall (G150). 
• 0% pleat, 15 cm from the wall (G150).
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SOUND TRANSPARENCY – INSERTION LOSS
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AVAILABLE COLOURS

0003 0005 0007 0008 0009

Grey (0005), blue (0008) & green (0009) are only available in 510 or 610 cm wide. 
420 cm & 1000 cm wide are only available in white (0003).


